

â

C.A.No. 238-244 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.238-244/2004

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. NATARAJAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s) Ms. Monika Arora, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kaliya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant to take steps for completing service within three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master