

ITEM NO.1 (Ch.M.)
XIA

COURT NO.3

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.9-14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 238-244 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. NATARAJAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for intervention/impleadment)

Date: 05/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Goodwill Indeevar,adv.(NP)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER