

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.Nos.22-28
IN
CIVIL APPEAL Nos.238-244 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

.....APPELLANTS

VERSUS

P.N. NATARAJAN AND ORS.ETC.

.....RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.22-28 are dismissed.

.....J.
(G.S.SINGHVI)

.....J.
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

NEW DELHI;
SEPTEMBER 27, 2010.
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.Nos.22-28 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 238-244 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. NATARAJAN AND ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 27/09/2010 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.22-28 are dismissed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)